
- O u r  J o b  I s  T o  M a k e  Y o u r  J o b  E a s i e r  -

Bushnell Coleman
Dooney & 

Burke

Fitbit High Sierra Godiva

Maui Jim Ninja Jilco

Sonos Seiko Waterford

Vitamix MyCharge Crock-Pot

HOFFMAN & EDGETTE
AWARD MARKETING SERVICES

We Focus On What We Do Best

• Custom Merchandise Proposals - full color 

proposals with accurate pricing and availability 
delivered to your inbox in 24 hours or less.

• Top Leading Brand Names - from Electronics, 

Houseware, Bags & Accessories, Health, Beauty, 
Jewelry, Outdoors, and more. The Name Brands 
consumers want today!

• Full Website Availability

• Reliable and Timely Customer Service

• Weekly Updates - on new products to hit the 

marketplace and ongoing specials and closeouts!



Your One Source For Brand Name Merchandise For Recognition And Corporate Gits

Event Experiences

Imprinted Products

• Fitbit • MyCharge• Coleman

• Seiko • Bushnell• High Sierra

• Crock-Pot • Waterford• Sunbeam

Tom Edgette tom@hoffedge.com

President

Greg Canose greg@hoffedge.com
Account Executive

Lynne Edgette lynne@hoffedge.com

Account Executive

Carol Ciardi carol@hoffedge.com 

Account Executive

Katie Lugus katie@hoffedge.com

Marketing Manager

Jenn Lugus jenn@hoffedge.com

Customer Service

Contact Us:

Phone: (833) 874-6780

www.hoffedge.com

More Brands:

• Sales Incentives

• Corporate Gifting

• Employee Recognition 

• Corporate Events

• Merchandise Sourcing

• Promotional Products

• Customer Loyalty

“Trusted for over 70 years in providing quality 
service to the Premium and Incentive industry” 

Our Services


